
FLOOR STANDING
AIR CONDITIONERS
Cruise TurboStation Floor Standing air conditioners are perfect for 
transforming any large commercial space into a haven of comfort and 
elegance. Available in multiple cooling capacities featuring upto 60 ft 
FlusoJet airflow that allows your guests to stay in comfort without the 
hassle of complex wall installations of conventional AC units.



Technical Specifications

MODEL (SET)

Indoor Unit
Outdoor Unit

Performance Parameters

Model Type
Tonnage Class
BEE Star Rating
Cooling Capacity
Power Consumption
Current Input
ISEER

Indoor Unit

Power Supply/ Via
Air�ow Volume (H)
Motor Type
Noise Level (H/L)
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH)

Net/ Gross Weight

Outdoor Unit

Power Supply/ Via
Fan Motor Type
Condensor Type-Rows
Compressor Type
Noise Level (H/L)
Refrigerant Type/Charge
Ambient Oper. Range
Unit Dimensions (WxDxH)

Net/ Gross Weight
Piping Conn.: Liquid
Piping Conn.: Gas
Max Refrigerant Pipe (L)
Max Elevation Difference

Premium Features

Indoor Unit Display Type
Air�ow Control Type
Remote Control
Evaporator Protection
Condensor Protection
Express Cool 52°C
Auto Smart Check
HD Dust Filter
Auto Blow-n-Clean
Auto Restart
Timer Mode

Easy Serviceability/ Installation

Wall Support
4 Side Field Pipe Connection
Filter removable

Tr

W
W
A

V/Hz/Ph
m³h

dbA
mm
kg

V/Hz/Ph

nos.

dbA
kg
˚C
mm
kg
in
in
m
m

CFFKMG-TS360NS
-
-

Non-Inverter
5.0
-
17500
7000
13.00
-

230/50/1
2280
AC
57
610×390×1925
57/ 76

415/50/3
AC
Copper/ 2
Scroll
68
R-410/ 2.80 
Up to 52
1040x440x745
85/ 103
1/2" 
3/4"
50
20

Digital
4 Way
Wireless Backlit LED
Gold-tec
Blue-tec
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

CFCDBK-TS548ST1
CFFDBK-TS548ST1
CFODBK-TS548ST1

Non-Inverter
4.0
1
12700
4580
11.60
2.77

230/50/1
1800
BLDC
53/ 49
600x386x1850
59/ 71

415/50/3
AC
Copper/ 2
Twin Rotary
65
R-32/ 2.25 
Up to 48
1032x383x872
80/ 84
3/8" 
5/8"
30
15

Digital
4 Way
Wireless Backlit LED
Blue-tec
Blue-tec
-
-
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

CFCDBK-TS536S1
CFFDBK-TS536SS1
CFODBK-TS536SS1

Non-Inverter
3.0
1
10600
3500
15.98
3.03

230/50/1
1800
BLDC
52/ 46
600x386x1850
57/ 69

230/50/1
AC
Copper/ 2.5
Twin Rotary
64
R-32/ 1.76
Up to 48
928x328x755
58/ 64
3/8"
5/8"
30
15

Digital
4 Way
Wireless Backlit LED
Blue-tec
Blue-tec
-
-
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Provision for support from wall to avoid toppling
Back, Left, Right & Underneath
Detach �lter without removing Intake Grill

PREMIUM FEATURES

Luxury Sturdy
Design

Upto 50feet
Air Throw

Flexible
Installation

2D/ 4D Auto
Air Swing 

Active Air
Purification

Ultra Durable &
Easy Cleaning

LED Display
on Unit

Express Cool
52°C

InfernoPac
ODU Design

Ultra-Quiet
Operation

FLOOR STANDING
AIR CONDITIONERS

Cruise’s new Floor Standing Tower ACs blend style and functionality 
seamlessly. Ideal for offices, restaurants, showrooms & ballrooms 
with their ability to enhance any décor with powerful performance.

**Under Standard Test conditions. As part of continuous research and development at Cruise, the above features & specifications, model
may change without prior notice. Product images shown are for reference only, actual features may vary.

All Cruise products can be
recycled. Call 1800 103 6328
to register your request.


